
COMM SW COR, RUN E 1257.24 FT,
N 667.95 FT, E 1317.13 FT FOR
POB, CONT E 650.03 FT, N

KIPPER CLAUDIO/KIPPER PATRICIA G
533 SW PRIMROSE TERR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

07-6S-17-09621-408

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

7617.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/04/2017 DF 10.02 95,190 0 0 95,190

STANDARD
3

108,005
38,572
95,190

241,767
98,398

143,369
HX HB 51,411

91,958
241,767

0

241,767

1364/0623 7/10/2018 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLAUDIO & PATRICIA, M

CLAUDIO & PATRICIA 

0916/1523 12/15/2000 WD Q V 84,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA PLANTATION C

CLAUDIO, PATRICK & 
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20333 M H 125 01/16/2003

2004HX Base Yr

533 SW PRIMROSE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,787 116.9000 109.89 196,373 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 600 100 600 36,264

BAS 960 100 960 58,022

FCP 240 25 60 3,626

FOP 260 35 91 5,500

UST 168 45 76 4,594

2,228 1,787 108,005

BAS= W60 S16 E34 FOP=  S10 E26 N10 W26$ E26 N16$ BAS= N20 W30
S6 UST= W12 S2 FCP= W20 S12 E20 N12$ S12 E12 N14$ S14 E30$.

BAS

60

16

34 26

16

FOP10

26

10

26

BAS 20

30

6

14

30

UST

12
2

12

12

14
FCP

20

12

20

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 900

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 900

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 4,500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 46 552.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 4,968

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 26 40 1,040.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 9,360

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,600

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 36 432.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,888

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 16 24 384.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,456

38,572

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,190


